for steel, copper and insulated pipes 53 - 152 mm
IH100 Split Band Clip Over Insulation < 153 OD (P 04 10)
P BIS Split Band Clips, Gang Hangers, BIS Twinlok®
Features and benefits
■ standard finish: zinc plated
■ also available in:
■ self colour
■ hot dip galvanized
Part No. D Bolt b x s k Pack 1
(mm) (mm) (mm)
B4093053 53 M10 x 30 mm 30 x 3.0 100 1
B4093056 56 M10 x 30 mm 30 x 3.0 110 1
B4093063 63 M10 x 30 mm 30 x 3.0 114 1
B4093070 70 M10 x 30 mm 30 x 3.0 118 1
B4093073 73 M10 x 30 mm 30 x 3.0 120 1
B4093077 77 M10 x 30 mm 30 x 3.0 124 1
B4093081 81 M10 x 30 mm 30 x 3.0 128 1
B4093083 83 M10 x 30 mm 30 x 3.0 130 1
B4093089 89 M10 x 30 mm 30 x 3.0 138 1
B4093096 96 M10 x 30 mm 30 x 3.0 143 1
B4093103 103 M10 x 30 mm 30 x 3.0 150 1
B4093109 109 M10 x 30 mm 40 x 3.0 156 1
B4093114 114 M10 x 30 mm 40 x 3.0 161 1
B4093122 122 M10 x 30 mm 40 x 3.0 169 1
B4093127 127 M10 x 30 mm 40 x 3.0 174 1
B4093132 132 M10 x 30 mm 40 x 3.0 179 1
B4093139 139 M10 x 30 mm 40 x 3.0 186 1
B4093148 148 M10 x 30 mm 40 x 3.0 195 1
B4093152 152 M10 x 30 mm 40 x 3.0 199 1
EN
-U
K
01
/2
02
2-
 S
ub
je
ct
 to
 m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns